4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

4
2
Cod columbofll 0
Latitudine 4

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

: Valea Marului Planul 1

0178045M
0095505M
0178122M
0095647M
0095603M
0178020M
0178010M
0095507M
0095508M
0178043M
0178012M
0178036M
0178074M
0095501F
0095629M
0178132M
0095553M
0095534M
0178110M
0095535M
0095521M
0095633M
0098358M
0098376M
0178016M
0098332M
0095595M
0095624M
0178073M
0070405M
0095581M
0095550M
0178058M
0070527M
0095621M
0098371M
0178015M

BENZING Live

1: 40500258 2:

-4.

.09 km
27" 39.6"' N

50"21.23'N
4

14

40500252

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

13758

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:48 GPS Ceas Atomic
:48 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:48 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA742C24 |31.05 08:57
|[DA168215 |31.05 09:01
|[DA742CCF |31.05 09:01
| DAOSBFBC |31.05 09:01
|DBOBEDS5 |31.05 09:01
|DA264990 |31.05 09:01
|DA742CF2 |31.05 09:01
| DA3AS53B8 |31.05 09:02
|DBO8ED14 |31.05 09:02
| DA3512A5 |31.05 09:03:
|DA742BA0 |31.05 09:03:
|DA742BCO |31.05 09:03:
|DA131FFB |31.05 09:03:
| DA153B66 |31.05 09:03:
| DA153AC6 |31.05 09:05:
|DA2475BA |31.05 09:07
| DASCCC45 |31.05 09:07
|DA168337 |31.05 09:07
|DA153C52 |31.05 09:08
|DA4098AA |31.05 09:08
| DA3A5693 |31.05 09:08
| DA3AS3AC |31.05 09:08
|DA1684E9 |31.05 09:08
|DA1683CE |31.05 09:09
| DAAASESD |31.05 09:09
|DA1683F6 |31.05 09:09
|DA44D276 |31.05 09:12
|DA497267 |31.05 09:12
| DAAASD2F |31.05 09:13:
|DA1684FE |31.05 09:21:
| DA3AS4F7 |31.05 09:23:
| DAB7B432 |31.05 09:24
| DA3510ED |31.05 09:26:
|DA1683CC |31.05 09:27:
|DBO8ED44 |31.05 09:30:
|DA168436 |31.05 09:46:
| DA351235 |31.05 11:06:

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

31,05

Valea Marului

27°42"35.66'E
31.05.2025 06:
Anghel Ovidiu

58" 33.9'

31.05.2
31.05.2

37

| OK
| OK
| OK
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Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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112960
AA900538
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101315_1748637528.pdf

